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GENERAL SPECIFICATIONS

PROJECT

TYPE

NOTES

MAXIMUM AIRFLOW

MATERIAL

FINISH

RECOMMENDED HEIGHT

MOTOR

WARRANTY

2.1m Minimum Between Blades and Floor

156mm x 16mm DC Motor

3 Year Warranty

SPEED SPECIFICATIONS

RPMS WATTS

68

115

102

125

SPEED 1

SPEED 5

SPEED 3

SPEED 7

SPEED 2

SPEED 6

SPEED 4

SPEED 8

SPEED 9

8.7

29.5

20

39

86

120

110

129

138

15.2

34.2

24.8

43.8

53.5

BLADE PITCH

BLADE SIZE

7.5°

White, Black

ABS Polymer
Steel

22,328m3/hr

80” 2030mm

Featuring a 6 blade design, with 9 speed options, the Magnum 
is suitable for indoor, outdoor, and coastal locations. 

By Hunter Pacific FANS

MAGNUM 80” | 2030mm

PRODUCT CODES

BLACK

WHITE

79-M801

79-M800
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